CUN .00

Rule 4.223-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Liquidanr’s Statement of
Receipts and Payments

Pursuant to Ssection 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1886

For official use

R s
3 ! i
i
1
1

To the Registrar of Companiés

]

1

+
[ S —" ot e e

'Compa.ny N_umber’
NIRFLSF
Name of Company
(a) Insert full name of | (a) HArRNSCa  Frizaariesd (W - ir) :
company _
Limited

= A A

Jb  CHuncw 577

() Insert fuil narme{s) |/Vi&e (b)
and address|es)

S707 for —ume = AR

Wk ‘
c V27 tug

the liquidator{s) of the company attach a copy of my/our statement of Receipts
and Payments under Section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed D A Date 26" 734 2usd
Presenter’'s name, -
address and reference B For Qfficial Use
(if any) Liquidation Section | Post Room
*ABTKABH TS ooy
COMPANIES HOUSE 2510204 —_
JWUES }]'".""ﬂ:
q: ‘{ 4] K- f] IR Jordan & Sons Limlited
12.87 SAs 51 St Thomas Street. Bristol BS1 6JS Telephone 0272 230600 Telex 449119

LAW STATIONERS



Form 4.68 contd.

P

’ otatemem of Receipts and Payments under sectron 192 of the
nsolvency Act 1986

Nzme of company BAARI s Fit7ra 7o ( wh) trar 747
Company’s registered number (tars41r/ :
State whether members’ or creditors” voluntary winding upr fentes
Date of commencement of winding up 29% Fuwr  [TIF
Date to which this statement is brought down 2% fecener 2697

. Name and address of liquidator > & Ary

- ' : b Churcn £FAaET
NOTES L PAATFure ~ dlw— A, e
You should readi these notes carefully before completmg the forms. The notes do not form
part of the return to be sent to the registrar of companies. : :

Forrn and Contents of Statement :
{1) Every statemant must contain a detailed account of all the liquidator’s realisations

and disbursements in respect of the company. The statemeént of realisations should
contain a record of ali receipis derived from assets existing at tha date of the winding-up
resolution and subsaquently realised, including balance at bank, book debts and calis
collected, property sold, etc, and the account of disbursements should contain all
payrnants for costs, charges and expenses, or to creditors or contributories. Receipts
darived from deposit accounts and money market deposits are to be included in the
‘balance &1 bank’. O.m,r actual mveqtmerns are to be included in the "amounts invested’
section in the analysis of balance on page & of the form. Where proparty hes been realised,
the gross proceads of szle rnust be entered under reslisations and the necessary
" payments incidenta! to sales must be entered as disbursements. A paymeant into the
Insolvency Services Account is not a disbursement and should not be shown as such; nor
are paymenis into & bank, building society or any other financial institution, However, the
interest received on any investment should be shown in the realisations. Each receipt and
payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently to explain its
nature, The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet
and the totels carried forward from one account 1o another without any intermediate
balance, so that the gross totals represent the total amounts recesved and paid by the

liguidator rerpoctsvely

Trading Account
{2) When the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as 2

distinct account, and the totals of receipts end payments on the trading sccount must
‘alone be seot out in this statement, )

Dividends _

{3} When dividends, instalments of compositions, et are paid to ¢creditors or a return of
surplus assets is made to centributories, the total amount of each dividend, etc aciually
paid, must ke entered in the statermnent of disbursements as ong sum; and the liquidator
must forward separate accounts showing in lists the amount of the claim of each ¢reditor
and the amount of dividend, etc payable to ezch crediter, or coniributory.

(£) Whan u'vla".n"c’ cividends, etc are peid into the laso! vency Services Account, the
tots! amount so paidin shou'd be entered in mﬂ statement of ¢isbursements s ong sum.
The items to be pgd in relation to Lnr"fa:r" sd diviclends should first bs included in ths

realtisstions side of the account.

.....

{5} Credit should rnot bz 12ken in the st ishurs tin
respsct of Fliad anC’ s remunerat ion unigss it fuiy gl ne
tion committze or of the creditors ¢ o. CIApENY N GEns orger
Of ths Courl &8 th2 case may reguire, or is othenwiss gliowedie undorthe o -ovisions c ftns
Insolvenzy Rules. ‘
(3} This statomen: of receints end payments is reguired in dupicate.

JWUB8Cont.
1.88 dL?‘"L,’]]U Jorcan & Sons Limited ,
LAY STATYOMERS 215 Trnomas Stree:r, 8rigtol 851 6JS Telephone Q272 220800 Tzley 449119



Liquidator's statement of account

Form 4.68 cont.l.

under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Nature of essets realised _J Amount

Realisations
Date Of whom received
. Brought forward £
2053
21
ceards g Food
e oy _—

AR e L s L a

Carried forward

I

-

Note: Na balance should be shown on this account but only the tota! realisations end

_—




Form 4.68 contg,

EEEm—

disbursements which should ba carried forward to the next account

Disbursements
Data To whnom paid ' Mature of disbursements Amount
Brought forward £
b
|
-
E
I
f
|
. -
.
s;
iE
i{
i
Carriad forward ( écfz

]




Form 4.68 conid,

Analysis of balance

: - £ ‘
Total realisations T P OR >4/
Total disbursemernts ... ... .. oo i e e e e e e e s

Balance '£ /53

The balance is made up as follows— - ' ‘ o
1. - Cash in hands of liquidator - e e e e e | A J
2. Balance atbank ... C e e e e e e
3. Amount in Insolvency Serwces Accotint O 4”
: A : £
4. fimounts invested by liquidator ;
Less: the cost of investments realised
Balance
Total balance as shown above - ... e SRR L {43

[NOTEm——FuH dﬂtails of stocks purchased for investment and any realisation of them should be given in a separata
staternent) ' - ' ' ' T

* The investment or deposit of money by the liquidator does not withdraw it from the operation of the !nsoivéhcy
Regulations 1986, end any such investments representing money held for six months or upwards must be realised

-and paid into the Insolvency Services Account, except in the case of investments in Government securities, the
transfer of which to the control of the Secretary of State will be accepted as a sufficient comphance with the terms

of the Regulations.

The liquidator should also state—

{1 The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commencement of the winding up—

_ £
Assets (efter deducting amounts charged to secured : ' (42
reditors—including the holders of floatmg charges) cer e e e e e o
Liabilities—Fixed charge creditors i v e e e e e e e . -
Floating charge holders e e e T e e e e T
Unsecured creditors (23771
{2) The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of the winding '
Up—— , | _ ,
' Paid up in cash T 1o
Issued as paid up o;herwrse than for cash ¥ T, T 1o

(3) The general description and estimated value of any ou‘sLandmﬂ assets {if thare is
insufficient space here, attach a separate shest)

(¢} Why the winding up cannot ver be cancluded

(5} The period within which the winding up is oxpected to be completed

Deakl of oA Dunks [ closhdhe e £ Aiik “
N I e s




